VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR OPEN CATEGORY FOR 2025-2026

THIRD YEAR
Admitted in |Admitted in [Admitted in JAdmitted im
FE in 2020- [FE in 2021- |FE in 2022- (FE in 2023-
Admission Year 2021 DSE 2022 DSE 2023 DSE 2024 DSE

2021-2022 [2022-2023 |(2023-2024 |2024-2025
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 125999.00 125999.001 108252.00 116166.00
*Development Fees 16001.00 16001.00 13748.00 15334.00.
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00 62.00
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Ixam Marksheet Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00]| 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20.00 20,00 20.00 20.00
University Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
TOTAL FEES FOR OPEN CATEGORY 144794.00 | 144794.00 | 124794.00| 134294.00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"

2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND VISUAL ART
3} Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office . '

Registrar

Accounts Officer

S Bt Bt Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of 3  Principal
Vesantdada Patil Prtihthan's College of Engineering and Visual Arts . Vasanidada Patil Pratishéssn’s College of
ngineering and Visnlal Arts, GeTing und Visu Eroineor |
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Bastern *asantdada Patil Educ-tional Complex, Eastern ngineering and Vsual Arts

Express Highway, Padmabhushao Vasigdada.  Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

ati} Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400022, Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022,

2



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR THIRD YEAR

SEBRC/OBC/EBC/EWS (STUDENT) CATEGORY

Admitted in Admitted in |Admitted in [Admitted in
FE in 2020- FE in 2021- |FE in 2022- [FE in 2023-
Admission Year 2021 DSE 2022 DSE 2023 DSE [2024 DSE

20212022 2022-2023 2023-2024 12024.2025
¥Fees Pecided By Fee Regulatiilg Authority
*Tuition Fees 63000.00 63000.00 54126.00 58083.00
*Development Fees 16001.00 16001.00 13748.00 15334.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62,00 - 62,00
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00 100.00 100,00 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
University Fees 200.00 200.001 200.00 200.00
TOTAL FEES 81795.00 81795.00 70668.00 76211.00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
# 2.) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of

] VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND VISUAL-ART, .
3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to nptification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

A p Registrar Principal f
ceoun icer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of dada Patil Pratishtigen’s College o
Vasanidada Patil Pratishthan’s College of Engineering and Visual Aris Vasant F Yieual Arts
Engineering and Visulal Arts, 8 & Engineering and Visu

Vasantdada Patil Educntional Compiex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 622,

: s 400 022.
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Sion, Mumbai - 400 02

Express Highway, Padmabhushan VeSamdada
atil Marg, Sion, Mumba; - 400 023,

-



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR THIRD YEAR

SBC/VJ/NT & (EBC/EWS/SEBC -GIRLS SCHOLARSHIP) o

Admitted in

Admitted in

Admitied in

Admitted in

FE in 2020- [FE in 2021- |FE in 2022- |FE in 2023.
Admission Year 2021 DSE |[2022DSE |2023 DSE {2024 DSE

2021-2022 |2022-2023 |2023-2024 |2024-2025
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*Development Fees 16001.00 16001.00 13748.00 15334.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62,00 62.00
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.60
Exam Form Fees 20.00 20,00 20.00 20.00
University Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
TOTAIL FEES 18795.00 18795.00 16542.00 18128.00

Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

Notes:-*1]Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" .
2 ) Student are required to. prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
1VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND VISUAL ART

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given suhject to notification received from

7

Accounts Officer
Vesantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,

Registrar
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of  vjagantdada Patil Pratishtbn’s Collegs of

Engineering and Visual Arts

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastem Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Express Highway, Padmabhushan V=tagdada  Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada
Mam Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 460 022.

Principal

Engineering and Wi Asual Axts
Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.




VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR THIRD YEAR

FOR SC/ST 1/2/3/4 CATEGORY

Admitted in |Admitted in |Admitted in Admitted in
FE in 2020- |FE in 2021- |FE in 2022- |FE in 2023-
Admission Year 2021 DSE  |2022 DSE  |2023 DSE  |2024 DSE

2021-2022 12022-2023 (2023-2024 20242025
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*FPuition Fees .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*Development Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00}
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00 62,00
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exarm Marksheet Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
University Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
TOTAL FEES 2794.00 2794.00 2794.00 2794.00

Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

Notes:-*1}Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"

2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND VISUAL ART

3) Concession to reserved categeory student

is given subject to notification received from

-

Accounts\Officer
Vasantdada Patil Pratishtban’s College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,
Vasattdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern

Express Highway, Padmabhushan atdada
M!ﬂ Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022,

bh—

Registrar

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s Colle
Engineering and Visual Arts
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada
Patit Marg, Sion. M - 300 022,

il Pratishthgn’s College of

Engineering and Wsual Arts

Sion, Mumbai -

400 022,




VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.8& VA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR THIRD YEAR

FOR STUDENTS ADMITTED UNDER TFWS

Admitted in [Admitted in |Admitted in Admitted in
FE in 2020- |FE in 2021- |FE in 2022- |FE in 2023-
Admission Year 2021 DSE 2022 DSE 2023 DSE 2024 DSE

2021-2022 [2022.2023 2023-2024 [2024.2095
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
“Tuition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*Development Fees 16001.00 16001.00 13748.00 15334.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00 62.00
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00 100,00 100.00 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
University Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
TGTAL FEES - 187985.00] - 18795.00 16542.00 '18128.00]

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DI OR PAY ORDER in the name of
!VA$&NTDADA_ PATIL PRA’I‘ISHTHAN'S COLLEGE QF ENGG }%Np VISHAL ART

Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

e

Accounts Officer Registrar ~ Principal
Vasanidada Paiil Pratishthan’s Coliegeof ~ Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of Vasanidada Patil Pratishin’s College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts, Engineering and Visual Arts Engineering and Visual Arts
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern - Sion, Mumbai - 400 022,

Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada

Express Highway, Padmabhiushan \«aggdads
Mﬁ! Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022. Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022,

%



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR THIRD YEAR
FOR J & K QUOTA CATEGORY

Particulars Amount
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 150000
*Development Fees 5000.0
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.0
Examination Fees 2412.00
IExain Marksheet Fees 100,00
Exam Form Fees 20.00
University Fees . 200.00
TOTALFEESFOR J & K QUOTA 22784.00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "TEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"

2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
{VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND VISUAL ART -

'3} Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

- tdadaéec??’n fgfﬁcer v Registrar Principal
ssantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of asantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of il Prati ’ ;
Engincering and Vierr A Engincering and Vi) At gco Vasantdada Patil Pratishtéan’s College of

Engineering and Wsual Arts

Vasanidada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patj} Sion, Mumbai - 400 022
y L at - .

Express Highway, Padmabhushan V=:azgdsda Expr :
&\9 atil Marg; Sio;, Mumba; - 400622, Xpress nghw

v

Educational Compiex, Eastern
. ay, Padmashushan Vasantdada
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 027.



